
2.5 km x 5 Laps = 12.5 km Official Result
男子マスターズ35-39

2019/12/07

 RANK BIB NAME-J DIS TEAM TIME GAP km/hNAMECODE

12Communiqué  No.

Distance:

1 12 愛 知 TeamRuedaNAGOYA   36:11 - 20.722ME1301805 落合 友樹OCHIAI,Yuki

1

1

0

0

0

Number of Starters.:
Number of Finishers.:
DNS:
DNF:
DSQ:

Commissaires Panel:

 Legend:                     Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)                   Did Not Start                        Disqualified                                  

Timing & Scorring2019/12/07/. 12:55. page1Report Created WAKITA Soft

DNFn DNS DSQ


